



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CM(M) 1198/2022, CM APPL. 47931/2022 & CM APPL.
47932/2022

SHRI RAJ TOMAR

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Shubham Pandey, Proxy counsel.

versus

SHRI RAJAT SUKHIJA

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

07.12.2022

%

No time left.

List on 08.05.2023.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

DECEMBER 7, 2022/nd